JET

MBS-712 Metal Working Bandsaw

50000430T
400/50/3

PARTS LIST
ERSATZTEILLISTE
LISTE DE PIECES

WMH Tool Group AG

Bahnstrasse 24, CH — 8603 Schwerzenbach
www.wmhtoolgroup.ch; info@wmbhtoolgroup.ch
Tel +41 (D) 44 806 47 48

Fax +41 (0) 44 806 47 58

P-50000430T 06/09



Breakdown for the MBS-712
Head Assembly

395(3)

I8
-1

600 55

260(2) 23842}
26304 112}
24208 239

237(2)

28142}




Breakdown for the MBS-712
Gear Box Assembly

E——“ - ]

201-10(
| q\? 01-11
@2«31-9 |
l

| 201-8

013




-
269 /
\/
/

Breakdown for the MBS-712
Bearing Bracket Assembly

269-5(3)

-1 270-1
M-z

265-8(2)

266-9(2}

268-1

268
N 268-2(2)

268-

| %\ ]
2671

267-3

267-2(2) |_——

267

250



Parts List for the MBS-712
Head Assembly

Index Part
No. No. Description Size Qty.
o i MBS712-007 ..................... FIXOH B O, uirans s vusimssiinssee s i s shmssnss it s i asiis st nessaaies
s S TS-0680041 .........ccoonee. Flat Washer ................cooc i K 7/ . KOS
20 ... TS-0060071 ...cccoovvcrrcrennns Hex Cap SCrew........oovveee v e 38" x1-1/2" .o
3B ... TS-0570031 ... FIE IR i it e e i o et st s i 8 BB i st
38 ... MBS712-038 ... T RNITIADY SOTOW . ..o nav e enmemmis e e b s B 8 G R OAA R b e i
39 ........TS-0051051 ...cccceiirvinne Hex Cap SCrew.......ccooeiie s 516" X 1"
40 ... MBS712-040.........cccoveeee StOCK StOP RO ...ee et e et eebra e
41 ... MBS712-041 ... StOCK BIOCK.......cciiiiriimriciiinriemriie e e eee s ee ceieereeesessrenneeeansaeneaens
201 ... MBS712-201GBCA.......... Gear Box Complete Assembly (included #201A thru #202A and #2086,
#207)...........
201A .._MBS712-201A.................. Gear Box Assembly #201-1~201-15) ......coooor o
201-1 ..MBS712-201-1....cecceeee. GEAN BOX .o eevviieriesinericere e eeiseeeeete e e serereres rees ereesasnessaseeeeeentneaaanr e ean
201-2 ..MBS712-201-2......ccccnee.. Transmission Wheel Shaft..............c.ccoeiiiiis v e
201-3..MBS712-210-3......c.coo.... B UIBIIIKG o v e ot s 59 2N 5 5 i 2 S S A
201-4 ..MBS712-2014.................. B IS NI s s wigns sttt e 2 i i i £ 58 i e e S 5
201-5..MBS712-201-5.................. BRATING . . ose itz s e s Gt sy s 6205LLU ...
201-6..MBS712-201-6................. O s e e Bx6x20...............
201-7 ..MBS712-201-7 ........cc..... C-Retainer Ring......cccoovieveeeeeeeceeeieeeee S25. i
201-8 .MBS712-2013.................. Goal BOX GASKEL ... omuiiiinstaii it s i easidin sy eiaiis iy
201-9 .. .MBS712-201-9................. GOAE BOX COVBE ... orccesiss §0iiiie i e 08ims K055 Si3 0, 4558 AP an iR i
201-10 MBS712-201-10............... Cross Socket Hex Cap Screw ..........cccoccoeeee. 14" X 5/8".....ccreeene
201-11 MBS712-201-11............ Vent PIUG oo e MBxP1.....ceece.
201-12 MBS712-201-12................ Beaning COVer.....cci oo e e e et er s s eeme e e e saer e enines
201-13.MBS712-201-13 ................ Cross Round Head Screw...........ccocceevievveeiinnns 316" x 3/8 ..o
201-14 MBS712-201-14 ................ LA o) 3 T PP PRI
201-15.TS-0270051 ........ccoeviiveene Socket Set SCrew ... vcvviviiceieeeeee e 5M16"x 1/2"................
202A .. MBS712-202A.................. Worm Gear Shaft Assembly (#202-1~202-8).... coooevvcervicrnevririeeenes
202-1..MBS712-202-1................. WO Shaft......coieieiier e e e erereeie e st rse e ee e sarinreens
202-2 .. MBS712-202-2.........ccccnt Bearing BUuShing ..o e e s e car e
202-3..MBS712-202-3................. BEATING o1 sastnimnessionspessinopssn s tusssiais e seussinss B003LLY ...
2024 ... TS-0680061 .......ccccnmeennns Flat Washer........cooivvrieeeeiieeeceeeiee e 127 e
202-5..MBS712-202-5.................. (5 1 (0] RS MAZXP2.....cverece e
202-6 .. .MBS712-2026.................. BRUSTIIRIG - st oo s i iy s K 654 B i e AR 0%
202-7 .. MBS712-202-7 .....ocvviveens L OCK ML 152 e s2e i i rraiie s s sk 12" 12,
202-8..MBS712-202-8 ................. S S X I s iie.s
206 .....MBS712-206 ................... Spindie PUBY .......c. e ccinre e rs ccrre e e e
207 ... TS-0267042 ........ooovvvvvenn- Socket Set SCrew .......oovooiioii e 1/4" % 318"
208 ... MBS712-208 .................... VBel. .o, 3Vx270.......... 1
209 ... MBS712-209..................... L4 P
212 ....MBS712-212 ... Cylinder Upper SUPPOm ..........ooo s viverinrernssrcerns e
213 ... TS-0680031 ......covceeeeeee Flat Washer ..o eereeeeeae 516" ..
214 .. TS-0081031 ...t Hex Cap SCreW ... oo 516" x 34" ...........
218 ... MBS712-218 .................... BOAY Frame .....coooee e rccrcnrceenien s sreesreesssnme s ernnnrnnaereens
219 ... TS-0720091 ... Spring Washer ... cenieene e KT R
220 .....T5-0080061 .....cccocvuvrrvennns Hex Cap Screw.......... et 3/8" X 1-1/4" e
230...... MBS712-230 _................... C-Retainer RiNg ........ccoocvecviervecriceniennenneenens 7L R,
231 ... MBS712-231 ... Drive Wheel ........c..ccooveieviinvcnin v veree e FC29. iureisiinssiiesguisse
231-1..TS-0267041 ..........cceoeen Socket SetScrew ... 14" x 38
L MBS712-232 .....ccc e BV s e e e s Bx6x20...................
233 ... TS-0051051 .coeeee e Hex Cap SCrew. ..o ceeirececceere s cccceeeeee e e SM8" x 1"



Index Part
No. No. Description Size Qty.
234 ... MBS712-234 .......ccccvveene Cross Socket Hex Cap Screw ... vvvevinne 1/4" x 5/8"....ooivien 2
235 ... TS-08680021 .....ooevvirviees Flat Washer ... i e g T o 2
236 ... MBS712-236 ..................... SUPPGHE PIBEE i vt v iniin tostinss soins soiae sws it ik e s s gt 1
237 ... MBS712-237 ....cccvvee ONAING PlATE oor it s aidii s s st davhnatst s siiides suisndsiomsnsami seians 2
238 ... MBS712-238 ..........cccnee... Blade Tension Sliding Block ... 1
239 ... TS-02700681 ....coovvviieeeas Socket Set SCrew .o 516" x 5/8".....coven. 1
240 .....TS-0051071 ......ccovvvcerenn, HexX Cap SCreW......cccc e secnnee e 5M16"x 112" ... 2
241 ... TS-0680031 ... Flat Washer ...........ccccociiveiiiiiiiviieciieec e 518" 2
242 ... TS-0720081 .........eeec SpringWasher..........cccooooeeiiiiiiiee e 518" 4
243 ... TS-0081031 ... HeX Cap SCreW. ..o e evecere s SM6" = 3/4" ............... 4
244 ... MBS712-244 ..................... SPING coerieiierecrier et iries s rrees ster s rar e ae e e sereebeas s e rerreastesanrenntens 1
245 ... MBS712-245 ..................... Blade Adjustable KNOD ... cenien v eees 1
249 ... MBS712-249 ................... Shaft ASSeMbIY ... ... et e 1
250A...MBS712-250A................... Idler Wheel Assembly #250-1~#250-9)......... cccooeeiriieeie e 1
250-1 .. MBS712-250-1 ................ IdlerWheel..... ..o e 1
250-2 ..MBS712-250-2 .................. BUSHING ...t e e e 1
250-3..MBS712-250-3 ... ... C-Retainer Ring........cc.cooereeei e, R3S ol 1
2504 . .MBS712-2504 ... BallBearing .............ccooooicoiiieieeeeee 620277 . ... 2
250-5..MBS8712-250-5 .................. BB LS LN it e e i i i i s s 5 ' e biam St i e S S 1
250-6 .. MBS712-2506 ................. Bealing COVer. ..t es o e e e e s 1
250-7..MBS712-250-7 .................. Flat Cross Head Screw..........ccooveeiieriieeeane, 316" x 38 ... 3
250-8...TS-0680031 ... FlatWasher ..o 574 | i ST 1
250-9... TS-0081031 ...cccvrrererenn. Hex Cap SCreW ... e SHE"x 3/4"................ 1
251 ... MBS712-251 ...oeerivvieiee Blade (B-10T)u..ivviciie e ne e 0.032"x3/4"x93" ........ 1
255 ... TS-0060071 ....ccoveeeeeennn. HeX Cap SCreW. .o v eccreere e ceee e 3B x1-1/2".............. 1
258 ... MBS712-258 .................... Brush Assembly ... e 1
259 ... MBS712-259 ......cccverne Cross Round Head Screw............cccee e, e B X 318 2
261 ... MBS712-261 ..................... Blade Adjustable Knob ...t e 1
266A .. MBS712-266A................... Adjustable Bracket Assembly (Rear)(#266-1~266-11)....ccccccoveevverrines 1
266-1.. MBS712-266-1 .................. Adjustable Bracket (REar) ......ccciviiimiiiciieic e e 1
266-2 .. MBS712-266-2.................. Blade Adjustable (Rear) ........ocviicvieinioniiiieees veieeeeeevie e vervansr e 1
266-3 .. MBS712-266-3 ... ... Deflector Plate . ... e 1
2664 .. TS-0680031 ......ccoovvvvee Flat Washer .........ccoe e, 96" T 1
266-5.. TS-0720081 .....cccovreeneee Spring Washer.......ccocccvoveieciin e e BB . 1
266-6... TS-0208071 ......ccvveenneeen. Socket Head Cap Screw .......cccccceevievieeeceennns 516" x 1-1/4" ............ 1
266-7 .. MBS712-266-7 .................. Flat Cross Head Screw.......ccccveernieercniennceee. 14" X 12", 2
266-8.. . TS-0561032 .........coeeene..... Hex NUt......o e 3B"UNF .........cc0eo. 2
266-9,. TS-0720091 ... veree SPHNG Washer.....ccvecveivniinineessin e B i ioniinan sussmneiinian; 2
266-10 MBS712-266-10................. BOATIIG wvuviis s sssvossisis suee iorsasenss vissmetiisnbowis B000ZZ......ccocorve e 1
266-11 . MBS712-266-11................ BeariNg PN ... e e ee e e 1
267A ... MBS712-267A ... . Guide Pivot Assembly #267-1~#267-3) ......... coooooiiiiieiee 1
267-1 .. MBS712-267-1 ........_...... IS PUMOE: 1:coviciin o oitenstisin soiien s i aniots s i S3ae a3 ns ks S5l nes o S 1
267-2..MBS712-267-2 .................. BEATING «. i b o eaa it i i nn S5 gs B000ZZ..........ccovenenns 2
267-3..MBS712-267-3.................. C-Retainer Ring........cocovvevvvnvirricviinnnnneniinee S0 ngs 1
268A...MBS712-268A................... Bearing Shaft Assembly (#288-1~268-3) ........ ccooeiiciei e, 1
268-1 . _MBS712-268-1 ... . Bearing Shaft ... . . e, 1
268-2.. MBS712-268-2................. Bearing ..o 6000ZZ........ooeeeeee 2
268-3..MBS712-268-3.................. C-Retainer Ring.......ocoeveee e e S10. e, 1
269A...MBS712-269A................... Adjustable Bracket (Front) #269-1~268-9)..... ...cccoveier e, 1
269-1..MBS712-268-1.................. Adjustable Bracket (Front)........cccoeevi e e, 1
269-2 . MBS712-268-2.................. Blade Adjustable (Front) ......................c.cccooiits e, LN 1
269-3 .. .MBS712-268-3 ... Beanng Pin ... e 1
269-4 . MBS712-2658-4 ................. Bearng ......c.oooeeiiee e e B000ZZ..........cc.n........ 1



Index Part

No. No. Description Size Qty.
269-5...TS-0561032 ..o HeX NUL......cooi e e 3/8"UNF .........c..ceoeeee 2
269-6...TS-0720091 ...................... Spring Washer ..., 38", 2
269-7 .. TS-0267041 ..ot Socket Set Screw ..............ce.ooi e, 1/4" x 38 .o 1
269-8 .. MBS712-269-8 .................. NoZzle COCK SUPPOIE..........oooie e o rtiee e e ee e e 1
269-9...TS-0270101 ...ocooviivieen. Socket Set Screw ... 5/16" x 1-1/4" ............ 1
270A...MBS712-270A......coeeen... Guide Pivot Assembly #270-1~270-3) .......ccee oieie e 1
270-1..MBS712-270-1 .................. Guide Pivot (RIghD) ... e et e ereen e 1
270-2 .. MBS712-270-2......cccvcueenns Bearing .......ccocoii e B6000ZZ...........coeeee. 2
270-3..MBS712-270-3......cccenee. C-Retainer Ring...........cce e S 1
27T1A . MBS712-271A. e Bearing Shaft Assembly #271-1~271-3) ..o i 1
271-1 . . .MBS712-271-1... ... Bearing Shaft. ...t e vr e rereenaraan 1
271-2..MBS712-271-2 ... Beaning .....c.cccccuieniieeniiee e 6000ZZ.........ccovvevvenn 2
271-3 _MBS712-271-3 ........cceuv.n. CRetainerRiNG ... s S10.. 1
279 ... MBS712-279 ... Blade Cover (Front) ........c.cooveeviviiniciiies e e e 1
280 ... MBS712-280..................... Cross Round Head Screw.........ccooevvvieveeennee. S5/B32" x144"................ 2
284 ... MBS712-284 ... ... Cross Round Head Screw.........cocoeveeveeeeenn, 14" X 12", 2
285 ... TS-0680021 ...........cceveee. FlatWasher ...........cc. e, (1 S 2
286 ...... MBS712-286 .......c.cocovuun.. Blade BacK COVEN ... ceeeeeeeeeecite ceevet e e e e eee e 1
............ HVBS56M-CLB/CE ........... Caution Label for Blade Back Cover (notshown) ............._..........1
288 ...... TS-0680021 ... Flat Washer ... 14" 4
289 ... MBS712-289 ... Cross Round Head Screw............................. 14" X 172", 4
280 ... MBS712-290 .....cccievies Cross Socket Hex Cap Screw ... V4" x 172" . 1
201 ... MBS712-281 ....ccv e Motor PUIIEY COVET ...t it ee e eeee e 1
............ HVBS56M-CLB/CE ........... Caution Label for Pulley Cover (not shown).... ........................... 1
293 ... MBS712-295..................... Cross Socket Hex Cap Screw .......oooeeeeeeeen 14" X 5/8"....oovverin 2
294 ... TS-0680021 ... Washer ... e G R 2
295 ... .MBS712-295 .......ccovnvven... Y . et 5x5x30 . 1
296 ... MBS712-296 ..........cccoo...... MOtOr PUHBY ... s is eerees it eee e 1
297 ... TS-02687041 ... Socket Set Screw .......cccocoveviiiiin e, 14" x 3/8".................. 1
298 ... .MBS712-208 ................... Carrage SCreW......occevievei e S/M6" x 34" 4
300...... MBS712-300AE ................ IO, < ot v i v i e s s 400V, 3Ph............... 1
............ MBS712-300MLE .............. Motor Label for CE (not shown)......................400V, 3Ph.................1
301 ... TS-0051051 .....cooovvvvee Hex Cap SCrew..........oco e SM6"x 1" ... 2
302 ...... TS-0561021 ..o, Hex N e it v b o i s SM6".... 2
303 ... MBS712-303 ..................... MOotor MOURNE PIate ... e veens 1
304 ... TS-0561021 ........... i daiai: HexX. NUE......c.o i MG, 4
305 ... TS-0081031 .....ooerrn Hex Cap SOerew. ... e 516" x 3/4"................ 4
306 ...... TS-06880031 ....eovieeee Flat Washer ... 56" e, 12
307 ...... MBS712-307 ... Motor Mount Bracket .........cccuvvieiiiieiiieeecie et 1
307-1...TS-0680031 ............c......... Flat Washer .........ccevocveeieen e 518" ..., 2
307-2..TS-0051041 .......c.ovveenn Hex Cap SCrew.......oooooeeee e, S "X 7/8 ... 2
310...... MBS712-310AE ................ Switchbox complete with cables..................... 400V, 3 Ph................ 1
310-1 .MBS712-310-1 ... PIIG. .. e 400V, 5Pin ............... 1
M3 ... TS-0880021 ......ccccvveeeees Flat Washer ... e L1, SO 1
345 ... MBS712-345 ..................... Control BOX BaSE...ccuiieeieeeeeeeeeceee e e et et 1
348 ... MBS712-348 .........ccooevneen. Cross Round Head Screw........._.................. MSx4d4............. 4
351 ... TS-1521041 ... Socket Set Screw........ oo M4 x 10 2
363 ... MBS712-363 ... VIS8 BaASE... ..o e eeeieer e e eeeeen aae e 1
385 ... MBS712-385 ... Vise Jaw Bracket (REaAIY........ooooeee e et e 1
386 ... MBS712-386 ..................... Vise Jaw Bracket (Front) .........ccocevvvieeeiieneeen. s e i s e S 1
390 ... TS-2279301 ..., Socket Set Screw .......ccoeevveiiiiiii MI0OX 30 ..o 4
395...... TS-0051061 ... Hex Cap Serew........oooeeeeeeeceiieee, s 516" x 1-1/4" ............ 3
600 .....MBS712-600.........c......... KROD e e e e e S o1



Iindex Part

No. No. Description Size Qty.

601 ...... MBS712-601 ........ccc.onee. KNODb ... e e

602 ...... TS-0270051 e Socket Set Serew ..o, SM6" x 172" ...
603 ...... MBS712-603 ... Pressura LUMD ...t eeties eeeee e eeee e s eneaseaas
604 ... TS-2360121 ..o FlatWasher ... MI12.. e,
605 ......TS-0080061 ...........c.......... Hex Cap Screw.......cccoiviiciees e 8" x1-1/4" ...........
608 ...... MBS712-608 ........coocene... Pressure Shaft.........ccoooiii e ceeeeeiee e eere e e
609 ...... MBS712608 ..................... KNobD WIS . ... ..o et e oo eeee s
610 ...... MBS712-610 ..., Plastic RoUNd KNOD .....cooiuiiiiiee e eees eveeeeeeeetoresseresstesseesemns
611 ... MBS712-811......cocoveeea BeANNG ..ot et et e
612 ..... MBS712-612 ......covee . Flat Washer ..., MiIZxt2...................
613 ... MBS712-613 ... SIITIICE 204 46 s 06y N e YR £ o mmt e StaPon xR am e et n enm st nenara
614 ... MBS712614 ..................... ACIMNE SCIBW......otieieeteeeeeeer ettt e et ee et aeeeesvereseeeeeeesreresansens
615...... MBS712-615 ... ACME NUL ... et et e et e e eeeeee e
616 ... MBS712-616 ..................... Flat Washer .......ccoeeeeeeeeeeeee e, MI2xt3 ..,



Breakdown for the MBS-712
Base Assembly

392y,
' 476(2)
237 37 WIND
\"‘3\{ TS

36 :
172

mmh}’

5

96
397
2
3
399

-

5(2),_ b H0H2]

512 e
Bs{H 452
A "
g8

WiL5{2]

41120

T1-1314

77-617
A

T1-8110}




Parts List for the MBS-712
Base Assembly

Index Part

No. No. Description Size Qty.
23 ... MBS712-023 .......ccoovemene BUSRING .o evveeieereesieeeeeeress e es s e essnsebs e s sressscsibantinaere s s 1
24 .. .. MBS712-24 ......ccooe SUPPOM ROU. ...t ieevienime ettt sren s 1
25 ... TS-0051051 .covviveveeece Hex Cap SCeW....covvvveeieee e sinnime e 56" X 1™ 1
26 ... MBS712-026 .........cccvveeeen PIvOL BIRACKET . ...oeeoiivtieeeeere e eeeeeremescetbrnrns —eemaeanssstsane e carsa 1
27 ... MBS712-027 ... P G . oo s e o 8 68 e R S S B o ki i s i e 1
28 ... TS-0060061 ....oevvevvieeene HeX Cap Screw......coocoveeerecciminicc e e 38" x1-1/4" ... 2
3. MBS712-031 .o Y011 T+ [T OO PO OI RN TTIS SR PLD 1
L situsine MBS712-032 ..o Spring AdJUSHNG SCIEW ......cooovrie et s 1
K X J— MBS712-033 ... SPANG Bracket ... ..o iieieeee i i 1
3. TS-0081031 .o Hex Cap SCreW ... e 516" x 34 ... 1
38 TS-0680031 ...cccvvverenn Flat Washer ...t inniee BINE i emamais 1
3B ... TS-0561031 .o HEX NUL. ..ot snas e BB v 1
37 . TS-0680041 .......ccecivien Flat Washer ............c.c........ P ——— B8 s it iavan 1
65 ........ MBS712-065 ..........coocvnene S ) TR U ST PV OROR OO |
5. MBS712-075...cccveee e Cross Round Head Screw ... 36" x 38" 2
76 ........ TS-0050011 ..ooceeeceee Hex Cap SCreW........ccimecirececies e 14" X 12 i 1
T7A ... MBST12-T7TA i Stand Complete Assembly (#77-1~ 77-14) ... oo 1
77-1 ... MBS7T12-77-1 ..crreeee Stand Leg (Right and Left) ... i 2
772 ... .MBST12-772 ..o Stand Leg (ront) ... cerncieinrrreees e s 1
77-3 ... MBST12-77-3 .o Stand Leg (BACK) .....covivrvrvemierrvccmicarienissanirseas cemsee it 1
774 MBS7T12-774 ... Middle Plate of STaNd ...........cooiveerriireceimeees srnirin e e 1
775 ... MBST12-77-5......cccce o] TTo R = O PP U NP 1
776 ... TS-1524051 ..., Socket Head Cap Screw ..........oovvvrrieniene MBX20 ..o 11
77-7 ... TS-1550081 .....cocvvnrvnnennn Flat WaShEr ...oooeeecveeeeecrinsie e et e MB e 21
77-8...TS-1540081 ........ocevinneen HEX NUL ..o eeeeerins e e smnnsmnsnrns M8 . e 10
779 ... MBST12-77-9 .......cccceees Rubber Washer......c.cc.. oo /% By IR 4
77-10...TS-1524031 ......ccveviiee Socket Head Cap SCrew ..........cccvvnniennens MBX 20 .., 4
77-11 .. 781550061 .......cccecee Flat Washer ..........ccovveceeecimn e M8 .o anssismses sossans 4
77-12...TS-1491021 .. HeX Cap SCreW... ..o MIOX20. ... 4
77-13 . TS-1550071 ..o Flat Washer .......ccocoooeoevreeiirenciieen e 17, | 10 (AU —— 4
77-14 . MBS712-77-14 .................. O-Retainer RiNG.......ococvvvieevecreeminnniminiieenenne o G2%X 10 e 4
78 ... MBS712-078 .......oceeeeee [ [or= - BT PR 3/4"x 200......ccooeeeee 1
82..... MBS712-082 ......ccooceeeene [07eTs 172111 =111 SO OO P PP PRROS 1
84 .......MBS712-084AE ................ PLUITIE & mvanstonsiniunss sis senisssinns suevnnsssmssss isnsnasess 400V, 3Ph ... 1
............ MBS712-084PLE ..............Pump Label for CE (N0t SROWN) ....c.ceerinmrarees coorniicnnisminscnceinens |
85 ... MBS712-085 ..o Cross Round Head Screw ..........ooccovviiimeiene 1/4"x 5/8"...ccc 2
86 ........ TS-0680021 .......ccevevrerne Flat Washer .....c.coeeceevveevcniimreiies i cctnsieennns A" e 2
88 ........ MBS712-088 ............cccceeus OB, 10 00 o 5o S s s i 3/8"PT x 5M16"........... 1
89 ........ MBS712-089 .......cccoocvnin HOSE CliP coeeereerece et e oYL VSR 2
90 ........ MBS712-080 ......cccvnne HOSE ..o oo e e i S G A 035 2 s £ i 12xID8x2000 ............. 1
91 ... MBS712-091 ... NOZZIE COCK. . oot eeee e e et e eeeeeceene ceestsrsansesnananens |
97 ... MBS712-097 ... Cylinder Complgte Set.. ... e 1
101 ...... TS-0271141 .o Socket Set SCrew ...vvveeecv e 38" x 212" . 1
102 .....TS-0680041 ... Flat Washer ........ccocveeeimr s BIB" . iivvasssicuen s eaninicn 2
123 ... MBS712-123 ... Power Cutting Bracket.........cc.oveeeiiicrieciiiies et 1

1Q



Index Part

No. No. Description Size Qty.
124 ...... TS-1550031 ... FlatWasher ..o M5 2
125...... MBS712-125...........cceee. Cross Round Head Screw .............ccccovvervveeeenn. MOX10 ... 2
352 ... TS-0680031 ......cvvveeeee Flat Washer .........ccocvvicciii e, ST [ 1
353..... TS-0081031 ......ccvvvevvee Hex Cap Screw.......ccoev v e 516" x 3/4"................ 1
360 ... MBS712-360..................... WV AT ettt ees ey ea e s 1
362 ... MBE712-362 .................... SWIVEI BASE ... et 1
367 ... MBS712-367 ... Bol.. 2 X212 1
368 ... TS-0561051 .....ccocceeenee Hex NUL....cooeceeer e 2 s s iasin 1
371A.. . .MBS712-371A . _.............. Fixed Bracket (#371-1 ~#371-2) ..o et 1
371-1..TS-0720091 ... Spring Washer .............coeveei e, B e s s s 4
371-2..TS-0271112 ..o Socket Set Screw ... I8 x 112" ... 4
377 ... TS-0680031 ..., Flat Washer ... DI v it s 2
378 ... TS-0081031 ..ol Hex Cap SCrew......... oo 516" x 3/4"................ 2
382 ... MBS712-382 .................... BrACKBIL ;. vusn e s s st s s s 58 i e e i TR £ S n et 1
387 ...... MBS712-387 ... CCRD e e S s i A I s e et T T TN 1
389 ... TS-1524061 .........ccccvvvvn. Socket Cap Screw ... e MEX25 ... 6
392 ... MBS712-392 .........oeeeue.. Meter INAICALON... ... e e e e e e 1
394 ... MBS712-394 ..................... Cylinder Lower SUPPOM ..ot eeeeee e 1
396 ...... TS-0051061 ... Hex Cap SCrew......cccoee e 516" x 1-1/4" ........... 1
397 ... TS-0561021 ... HeX NUL.....oo e, T o [ 1
399... . MBS712-399 ........cceeenne Degree-Meter. ..o et oo 1
427 ... MBS712-427 ................... Fix BIOCK ..ottt et en e e 2
437 ...... MBS712-437 .................._. Swivel Arm Briquette ......................................................................... 1
438 .....MBS712438 .................. Knob.. e et et e ettt eeeun e en st ee sraeenreernresanreestaseeanensaies ]
439 ... TS-0720091 ....ccveeveereee. Spring Washer ................................................. 8" 1
440 ...... MBST712-440 ...........c...c..... Splash Board ... e e 1
441 ... MBS712-441 ..................... Cross Round Head Screw..........coocveeeeee e, 516" x 1/2"................ 2
443 ... MBS712-443.................... Protractor Locating Bracket ..o i e 1
444 ... TS-0080091 ...................... Hex Cap SCrew ... 11 h 1
445 ... TS-0561031 ....orvvviiininnns HexX NUE....ooeeee e BB e e s 1
446 ... MBS712-446 ..................... Protractor Locating BIocK _............cccooeiiiieiiiie vt e 1
447 ... TS-0051011 .o HexX Cap SCrew ........cciceeeeevieei vt SM&" x1/2"........... 2
448 ... MBS712-448 ... ... BOANNGE PN iuvesneivninimssssions i ousiissiniss siintiesadslis wioiicdess iy essatinens it 1
449 ..., TS-0267102 .................... Socket Set SCrew ........cooeeeve e, /4" x 1-1/4" ............. 4
450 ...... TS-0060091 .......cceo v Hex Cap SCIeW .....coccviieccc e e 3B A2 2
451 ... TS-0561031 ... HEXNUL e i A e L7/ 3 O N 2
452 ...... MBS712-452 .................... Swivel Lacating BIock.............ooi e e e, 2
474 ...... MBS712-474 ... ... Snap BUSHING «..ooeiiaiii et e e 4
475 ...... MBS712-475................... Limit SWITCN. ..o e e 1
476 ...... MBS712-476 ..................... Washer ..o, Mé . 2
477 ... MBS712-477 .....ccoveeeeene Pan Head Screw ..............ccccoviviiivcevionicenen e Méx25 . . ... 2
478 ... MBS712-478 ..................... Carfage SCrew ........cccceveecccceeecee e 516" x 3™ ... 2
479 ... TS-0561071 ..................... HeX NUL....o it SM6".. 2
e MBS712-JL.................... Jet Logo (not shown) ......... -
s MBS712-IDE................... ID Label for CE (not shown)... -
S MBS712-GL................... Ground Label (not shown) ... aecil
. 601W-05L003............ .... Warning Label for Eye (not shown) 1
e 601W-05L005........... .. Warning Label for Glasses (not. shown) el

11



<l

Pump Motor

43
0T5min K30

M2

-]
o - ,,M_ -
-- m 5
1 -
——
,,,,, ¢ Py
N/ a
5 p
AN S, T - &
W_H..J_ wl. N - 8 sdwod uonnog 13))BY2S-laIuyny yonms 1ojoll dlung |  ¥S
. = adwod insjon Jajowapuyny iojow dwndj W
jedipunid ns1oy JojounndneH lojow wep LW
_ = M uoneeidiajul | uayoiaz Jap Bumnapag joqus jo Buiuesw
-
A —-
Tl el vl =] = = me oA unib uaaib NE
mi | m > s Zjx o |=
& - gl aunel-pai g[@B-umf mo|jeA-uaaiB | IAND
k]
T T m m < uniq uneiq LMOIY Ng
m £ afinol 3ol pal Iy
i 2
= ) ° na|q nejq snia| n\
E e
= * ¢ suelq PIom ym|  HM
- Jlou Ziemyas Aoe|q We
= SUOPJOD S3P INJNOD uagqJejuazy SPUEJJS JO INOI0D
[
2
= & = N0
£ &
e '

10€¥00009
€/0S/00¥ ZLLi-SHN




